1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard PPR ENG KIT 04 • 8/16/2019
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
One world. One KEMET
Metallized Impregnated Paper Capacitors
P410 Integrated Resistor Class X1, 300 VAC
Sample Kit Contents
KEMET
Part Number
Capacitance
Value (µF)
Dimensions in mm Lead
Spacing (p)
Resistance
(Ω) Quantity
B H L
P410QM223M300AH101 0.022 7.3 13.0 18.5 15.2 100 10
P410QS333M300AH101 0.033 8.5 14.3 18.5 15.2 100 10
P410CJ473M300AH101 0.047 9.0 15.0 24.0 20.3 100 10
P410CP683M300AH101 0.068 11.3 16.5 24.0 20.3 100 10
P410EE104M300AH101 0.1 10.6 16.1 30.5 25.4 100 10
Dimensions – Millimeters
 L  B
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
 H